Data Sheet
1
FGSW-2620VMP4
1
24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP
Combo Managed PoE Switch - 380W
Cost-effective Managed PoE Switch for SMB Networking
PLANET FGSW-2620VMP4 Switch features IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet (PoE)

VLAN Tagging
Port Authentication Network Control
UDP
TFTP
IP
ICMP
HTTP
IGMP version 1
IGMP version 2
Available Modules for FGSW-2620VMP4
Ordering Information
FGSW-2620VMP4 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed PoE Switch - 380W
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 40km
*Longer distance modules (up to 120km) are available upon request.